C UAQREIRGREY

Loan No, . "1

WHEREAS CRAGIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

loaned LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO ‘TR#38464 DD, 8-21-68 (Ceorges)

the s of THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100=w-cecccacnacnacannws - e e e 0 e o e Dollars

($ 35,000.00 ), asavidenced by n note and mortgage oxecuted and dolivered on January 3, 1983
which mortguge is duly rocorded in the public vecords in the Jurisdiction wheee the mortgaged property in located, whhh
note and mortgage are heroby incorporated heroin waa paret of this inetevwment, and

WHEREAS, the undoralgnod, awner of said promises, has found it necomsary and does hereby eequont a madification of the
teemns of aaid loan for the following reasons:®

To rodure. intercost rate on loan from 14.75% to 10.50%, drop bulloon condition
and adjust _gayments from $499,.38 to $421,32

LOTS TWENTY THREE (23) AND TWENTY FOUR (24) IN GEURGE W,
I'RASSASY AV TION TO MONTCLAKE, RETNG A SURDIVISION IN THE SOQUTH
WEST QUARTEIR (3. W. 1/74) OF THE SOQUTH WEST QUARTER (8. W.1/74) OF
GECTION THIRYY ¢Z0), TOWNSHIFE FORTY 40) NORTH, KRANGE THIRTEEN
13y, EAST OF ThME THIRDR FRINCIMAL MERIHIAN. IN_COOR COUNTY,

ILLINOIS. ’/”/;4! A R /Hs oy ,(;(7(_9«/4) EF@

~ THERE FORE, it is heroby agreed that, axof the dute of this Agreement, the unpaid lmlumv of said inde htmlm-m in

THIRTY TWO THOUSAND F1VE HUNDRED AND 57/100 - - Dollues (8 32,500,57 ¥
all of which the undersigned promises to pay with iiltecrsrat 10,50 Effog}:tiva % per annum unti) paid, and that the
same shall be payable FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY ONL AMND. 32/100=w=mmwccence= Dollarn (8 421,32 h
por month beginning on the lat day. of Jvae 1987 , to ho applied fiest to interest,

und balance to principal, plus a sum estimated to be sufficient todischarge taxes and insurance obligations (which estimated
sum may be adjusted as necessary) and that in all other respects saild piarigage conteact shall remain in full foree and effect,

Signed, sealed and deljvered this 16th day of April . 3‘)87

CRAGIN FEDERAL VFPB AND LOAN ASSOCIATION |~
. LLE NATZril&d BANK CHICAGO
AL - Vé)r’ *B)\J\-{H&' (SEAL)
%ho?j\bnumm X ASiai Lwil lce Prosident
ATTEST
a.r_r.eat[ é@a’a‘ /% (SEAL)

ASSISTARE ~ Seerctury 'WSSISTANT SECRETARY

*Note: Strike out words *for the followmg reasona: ™ il not applicuble,

CONSENT TO LOAN MODIFICATION

The undemigned endorser or endorsers, guarantor or guarantors, or other secondary obligor or obligors, including an (mgmulg
unreleased borrower or borrowers, hereby consent to the foregoing loun muodification, u
. \ cary L
: M (SEAL) ¢n

Ny e NIV o (SEAL) 3B

(NOTE: The above loan modification agreement, when signed, would be good only as against the present obligor or obligors. -
If it is desired to hold an cndorser, guaruntor, or other secundary party, including an original unreleased borrower, the nbovc ”
consent should be executed.)

HIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: Richard J. Jahns 5133 W, Fullerton Ave, Chicago, IL 5063

Trustes's Froneration

SAF Systams andg Forms

Modlitication Agresment "'




UNOFFICIAL COPY

pePT-0]1 RECURDING

THOCTL  TRen 0515 Gas1t,6T 158
weEr s B w217 32050

L0 COUNTY RECORLER




B/ ... UNOFFICIAL COPYor e

s

o~y
P

X

6E009 11 ‘OBUITYD 'PAV UOJAOTTING ‘M ELIG Huyup [ PAUYITH CAH (IUVIAHY SV INSWIMILLENT Sild

o)
i

('pRnooxa i PRoty PN
SAGQR 9]} 0Maadoq piviapaaun [ruiiao ue dugpogon Sl L puosis 20130 30 S00aundl Saaopun Gy ploty o) paggeag e 3 i
wotjqo 10 Jofjjo wmaad oy putelie vu juo poolt ag piios paulise uais CJuatiastie topeaypow ueop saoqe aij 9 LON)

?3 1V -—177’3 ;

lh(lv.ls)

N
2] WO PO 0] BI0Ta40) H) 0F JEMBOD ALY IIMOLIO S0 JOMOLIGY PavRefadun
In‘lmgﬂuu uw Yugpnjout waodijyo 10 Jofjqoe Qupuosin Joiio 40 'saojuriend 10 Jopunaend saasopud 3o ssdopua paulipggpun sy,

cogesn:

NOLLVITAHUOR NYO'T OL LNASNOD

opquagpdde jou g1 Cnovias Jgmo)jo) sy d0),, SpIOM IR0 OYING HNON,

AU 7L JOYASISE Awpasaag  INVISTSSY
(rlv:‘..\.)-—- P M,Y‘ LER R [ . .- g e a, VRS EE ee
A g A AN

AArenTANKH] A0TA 4 mn?w adtgratly oI

('lV':IS)"’“" . gy ‘(‘-“\d ’Wq . i g rus v e IR SO0 R - f Nyees e e e eee menaauee ‘”
OSVSIH.) &D‘ ANVH IYNOTIVN S U'IVS VI )

. L -NOILVIOOS8S8Y NVOT ANV
L8061 (Iidy Jo Lup yag NI PRdDAfJOp pur pajuas ‘pouhg

TIPS PUY 0040) [N UF CIRRTL UGS JoRa) 00 ST B ov s paedwat dangio e ag gy pun (Admasaou e pajenfpa s Avi wiw
POrRUIING aga ) wronulio sattransug pus vaxa) alamponyp ) Judgayy i ag o) pojegss s v sagd fedipupd o) 2ouepg pus

wagagus of iy papde aq oy 0 18 0 sunyg Jo Lap IR agy uo dupuaiog yuow sod
{'( 2ETIZY S MU} =mwcsmmmeea==(01/Z€ UNV PJ0 ALNAML QHUANAM UADL wjquiud oq jump owe

1
i nngy piee pred jun wnuue gad 9 m\;qégj Jagog +01 1 poaognt s Sud o) wowpiosd poutfpaapun syl agM o (e

( 16°006°2€ $) (] == ——— ~===001/4§ ANV UI¥UNGH FATS ANVSAOHL OMI ALY¥IHL
N WOLPRIE DI Jo auupg prsdun sy Sjusaieaaity sy joagep g jo e pasdie Aqadoy o1 3 ANOSTHAILL

e T
Jo ﬂll”)tlmuoplllmm O 4] |[US]H DIDY(] JULT On QRO PIuN JO Std0) PalIPOLI DY) DINIRDS 0) DAY ‘,n!uvd AN SVHHAHA NV

RIM parrooy n1 Auodosd poduihaow ayy asays uonppvEn [ aqy Gr spaoaad apqid Sij) 01 popacoos Knp w1 Gguiao W (ongm
. €861 ‘€ ALavnuep o pasaaop puy pmnaexa affrthidow pun vjou v Ky pesuspias s ‘(. 00°000°SE  §)

o) 001/0N NV (NVSNOHI TATA ALUIHL Jo wnwap
(8982099) g9-1Z-8 °"AIA %978EHUL OOVOIHD 40 MNVH TVNOILVN ITIVS v P20l

NOILVIDOSSY NVOT ANV SONIAVS TvHAA3d NIDVHD SVHHITHA
(;,fﬁ?{ffféf!‘. “TON uueg .
. J.UGZU.SI‘B?JFBV uonesipoN
) ueo1




/ﬁ/l?OFFICIAL COPY

@,
t_r”

CHBALONTY LINAGD X077

SLBGTE - LB EH 20
O 16! ST JB/91/50 5740 ML 277p#L

06 ¢T¢

ONIQH003Y TH-L1d30

6LGGCELS




P/

2/

pPersonally
w!. T ﬂuonhmhog.mbﬂuwnnnnawnoohgg

uﬂigﬁiﬂngwﬂggg.

» pProvisions, stipulatsfcre, covanants, and cooxdi
by LASALLE NATIONM). HaNX are Eﬂﬂmﬂwﬂu by hﬂﬂhog
O

d 7 325

Z5EE%%
n;§é§§’

g
- o
0 g"’«.:gwo
ANl

v

>
| L
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
1 O
Z
>

T
LEEE®
g

Rider Atlachad Wareby el Mate A e e n




UNOFFICIAL COPY




